
US NEWS 

Utah FBI Employee Arrested on Suspicion of Sexually Abusing Multiple Children 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/01/utah-fbi-employee-arrested-on-suspicion-of-sexually-abusing-multiple-

children/  

  

Former US Intel Chief: FBI ‘Didn’t Find What They Were Looking for’ in Trump Raid 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/former-us-intel-chief-fbi-didnt-find-what-they-were-looking-for-in-trump-

raid_4704401.html 

  

Emergency alert telling LA residents, ‘Eastern North Pacific Ocean’ to evacuate immediately sent by mistake 

https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/09/01/emergency-alert-telling-la-residents-eastern-north-pacific-ocean-to-

evacuate-immediately-sent-by-mistake-1279768/ 

  

Rick Scott Savages Mitch McConnell For Trying To Sabotage GOP Senate Races 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/09/01/rick-scott-savages-mitch-mcconnell-for-trying-to-sabotage-gop-senate-races/ 

  

Testy KJP claims admin is ‘securing the border’, then blames GOP for rainbow fentanyl pouring into US 

https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/09/01/testy-kjp-claims-admin-is-securing-the-border-then-blames-gop-for-

rainbow-fentanyl-pouring-into-us-1279836/ 

  

McDonald’s chief slams California’s ‘ill-considered’ $22/hr min wage proposal in open letter 

https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/09/01/mcdonalds-chief-slams-californias-ill-considered-22-hr-min-wage-

proposal-in-open-letter-1279997/  

  

Pentagon announces medals for all US servicemembers involved in botched Afghan withdrawal 

https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/09/01/pentagon-announces-medals-for-all-us-servicemembers-involved-in-
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botched-afghan-withdrawal-1279959/  

  

‘Treasonous To The Republican Cause’ Top Republican DESTROYS Mitch McConnell For Trashing America First 

Candidates 

https://100percentfedup.com/treasonous-to-the-republican-cause-top-republican-destroys-mitch-mcconnell-for-

trashing-america-first-candidates/  

  

Here’s the gist of President Biden’s ‘soul of the nation’ speech that’s not at all fascist-sounding 

https://twitchy.com/brettt-3136/2022/09/01/heres-the-gist-of-president-bidens-soul-of-the-nation-speech-thats-not-

at-all-fascist-sounding/  

  

Reporter Asks Jean-Pierre If It’s ‘Hypocritical’ To Call Trump Candidates ‘Extreme’ After Dems Meddled In Their 

Primaries 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/01/reporter-hypocritical-trump-candidates-extreme-meddled-primaries-karine-jean-

pierre/  

  

Google Won’t Let Trump’s App On Its Store — Here’s What It Does Allow 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/01/google-trump-truth-social-developer-policy/  

  

California Legislature Passes 13 Abortion Bills In One Day 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/09/01/california-legislature-passes-13-abortion-bills/  

  

California Warns Residents Not To Charge Their Electric Vehicles 

https://trendingpolitics.com/california-warns-residents-not-to-charge-their-electric-vehicles-olarm/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Faith to cross the circumstances of life 

https://anotherwell.org/2022/09/01/faith-to-cross-the-circumstances-of-life/  

  

‘Squandered’: UN Hasn’t Held China Accountable For Uyghur Genocide, Former US Ambassador Says 
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https://dailycaller.com/2022/08/31/un-human-rights-china-bremberg/  

  

Russian Top Oil Executive Dies 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/chairman-of-russian-oil-giant-lukoil-dies_4705325.html  

  

Hydropower Crisis in China’s Sichuan Could Affect Semiconductor Production: Expert 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/hydropower-crisis-in-chinas-sichuan-could-affect-semiconductor-production-

expert_4700646.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

American Civil War Imminent? 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/01/american-civil-war-imminent/   

  

BREAKING! Trump Says He’s Financially Supporting Some Jan 6 Political Prisoners and Will Consider “Full Pardons” For 

Them [VIDEO] 

https://100percentfedup.com/breaking-trump-says-hes-financially-supporting-some-jan-6-political-prisoners-and-will-

consider-full-pardons-for-them-video/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
The ‘World War’ on COVID — An Arsenal of High-Tech ‘Weapons’ of Social Control 

https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/world-war-covid-tech-social-control/  

  

Inflammatory mRNA Nanoparticles Inhibit and Alter Immune Response: Pre-Print Study 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/inflammatory-mrna-nanoparticles-inhibits-and-alters-immune-response-pre-print-

study_4699417.html?utm_source=mr_recommendation&utm_medium=left_sticky 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 

September 3rd, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
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I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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